68
THOR
Projectors
Thor projectors deliver a versatile and adaptable lighting
solution engineered to address a broad spectrum of optical
requirements across various applications. Featuring multiple
optical configurations, these projectors minimize light
loss and glare while offering enhanced flexibility through

SPORTS FIELDS
THOR PROJECTORS
73
THORPROJECTORS
74
THOR
Body: Aluminum Injection
Driver: Included
Led: Super High-Power Led
Lens: PMMA
Voltage:  220~240VAC
Color Temperature: 3000K-4000K-5000K
Front Glass: 5mm thick tempered glass
Safety Accessory: Carbine Hooks Chain (923g)
Code Beam Angle Luminous Flux System Power Weight
KYH/XL/750/NB 10° 86.000 lm 750W 28kg
KYH/XL/750/ MB 40° 88.000 lm 750W 28kg
KYH/XL/750/WB 60° 89.000 lm 750W 28kg
KYH/XL/750/VWB 90° 92.000 lm 750W 28kg
KYH/XL/720/ASYM ASYM 78.150 lm 720W 28kg
KYH/XL/625/NB 10° 75.500 lm 625W 28kg
KYH/XL/625/MB 40° 77.450 lm 625W 28kg
KYH/XL/625/WB 60° 78.450 lm 625W 28kg
KYH/XL/625/VWB 90° 79.650 lm 625W 28kg
KYH/XL/625/ASYM ASYM 72.000 lm 625W 28kg
BOX  DIMENSIONS
83x61x13,5 cm
BOX WEIGHT
29 kg

300
400
500
600
700
75
Body: Aluminum Injection
Driver: Included
Led: High-Power
Lens: PMMA
Voltage: 220~240VAC
Color Temperature: 3000K-4000K-5000K
Front Glass: 5mm thick tempered glass
Safety Accessory: Carbine Hooks Chain (923g)
Code Beam Angle Luminous Flux System Power Weight
KYH/L/550/NB 10° 67.000 lm 550W 28kg
KYH/L/550/MB 40° 69.350 lm 550W 28kg
KYH/L/550/WB 60° 70.400 lm 550W 28kg
KYH/L/550/VWB 90° 75.200 lm 550W 28kg
KYH/L/550/ASYM ASYM 64.000lm 550W 28kg
KYH/L/475/NB 10° 58.150 lm 475W 26,9kg
KYH/L/475/MB 40° 60.900 lm 475W 26,9kg
KYH/L/475/WB 60° 59.600 lm 475W 26,9kg
KYH/L/475/VWB 90° 63.100 lm 475W 26,9kg
KYH/L/475/ASYM ASYM 57.000 lm 475W 26,9kg
KYH/L/400/NB 10° 51.600 lm 400W 26,3kg
KYH/L/400/MB 40° 53.000 lm 400W 26,3kg
KYH/L/400/WB 60° 52.400 lm 400W 26,3kg
KYH/L/400/VWB 90° 55.000 lm 400W 26,3kg
KYH/L/400/ASYM ASYM 49.800 lm 400W 26,3kg
KYH/L/325/NB 10° 43.650 lm 325W 26,3kg
KYH/L/325/MB 40° 45.100 lm 325W 26,3kg
KYH/L/325/WB 60° 45.300 lm 325W 26,3kg
KYH/L/325/VWB 90° 48.100 lm 325W 26,3kg
KYH/L/325/ASYM ASYM 42.500 lm 325W 26,3kg
BOX  DIMENSIONS
83x61x13,5 cm
BOX WEIGHT
29 kg

WIDEASYM
C0 - C180
cd/klm
C90 - C270C0 - C180
cd/klm
C90 - C270
322mm
54
8m
m
54
8m
m
115 mm
Code Beam Angle Luminous Flux System Power Weight
KYH/MX/275/NB 30° 32.500 lm 275W 6.8 kg
KYH/MX/275/WB 60° 33.700 lm 275W 6.8 kg
KYH/MX/275/VWB 110° 34.500 lm 275W 6.8 kg
KYH/MX/275/ASYM Asymmetrical 32.080 lm 275W 6.8 kg
KYH/MX/240/NB 30° 28.900 lm 240W 6.8 kg
KYH/MX/240/WB 60° 29.950 lm 240W 6.8 kg
KYH/MX/240/VWB 110° 30.720 lm 240W 6.8 kg
KYH/MX/240/ASYM Asymmetrical 29.100 lm 240W 6.8 kg
KYH/MX/225/NB 30° 25.800 lm 225W 6.8 kg
KYH/MX/225/WB 60° 27.000 lm 225W 6.8 kg
KYH/MX/225/VWB 110° 27.500 lm 225W 6.8 kg
KYH/MX/225/ASYM Asymmetrical 25.000 lm 225W 6.8 kg
KYH/MX/200/NB 30° 22.500 lm 200W 6.8 kg
KYH/MX/200/WB 60° 24.200 lm 200W 6.8 kg
KYH/MX/200/VWB 110° 23.500 lm 200W 6.8 kg
KYH/MX/200/ASYM Asymmetrical 20.300 lm 200W 6.8 kg
KYH/MX/175/NB 30° 20.300 lm 175W 6.8 kg
KYH/MX/175/WB 60° 21.500 lm 175W 6.8 kg
KYH/MX/175/VWB 110° 21.500lm 175W 6.8 kg
KYH/MX/175/ASYM Asymmetrical 19.100 lm 175W 6.8 kg
PROJECTORS
60°
45°
75°

cd/klm
C90 - C270C0 - C180
cd/klm
C90 - C270
43
0m
m
Body: Aluminum Injection
Driver: Included
Led: Mid-Power
Lens: PMMA
Voltage: 220~240VAC
Color Temperature: 3000K-4000K-5000K
Front Glass: 5mm Thick Tempered Glass
Code Beam Angle Luminous Flux System Power Weight
KYH/MD/150/NB 30° 18.500 lm 150W 4.94 kg
KYH/MD/150/WB 60° 19.600 lm 150W 4.94 kg
KYH/MD/150/VWD 110° 19.500 lm 150W 4.94 kg
KYH/MD/150/ASYM Asymmetrical 17.200 lm 150W 4.94 kg
KYH/MD/100/NB 30° 13.000 lm 100W 4.72 kg
KYH/MD/100/WB 60° 13.500 lm 100W 4.72 kg
KYH/MD/100/VWD 110° 14.000 lm 100W 4.72 kg
KYH/MD/100/ASYM Asymmetrical 13.000 lm 100W 4.72 kg
262mm
43
0m
m

Opt.
RAL CO
LO
RS
9016
78
THOR
Body: Aluminum Injection
Driver: Included
Led: Mid-Power
Lens: PMMA
Voltage: 220~240VAC
Color Temperature: 3000K-4000K-5000K
Front Glass: 5mm Thick Tempered Glass
Code Beam Angle Luminous Flux System Power Weight
KYH/MN/80/NB 30° 9.800 lm 80W 3.94 kg
KYH/MN/80/WB 60° 10.400 lm 80W 3.94 kg
KYH/MN/80/VWB 110° 10.200 lm 80W 3.94 kg
KYH/MN/80/ASYM Asymmetrical 8.800 lm 80W 3.94 kg
KYH/MN/50/NB 30° 6.500 lm 50W 3.8 kg
KYH/MN/50/WB 60° 7.000 lm 50W 3.8 kg
KYH/MN/50/VWB 110° 7.200 lm 50W 3.8 kg
KYH/MN/50/ASYM Asymmetrical 6.400 lm 50W 3.8 kg
BOX  DIMENSIONS
41x24x5.5 cm
BOX WEIGHT
4.2 kg C0 - C180